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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S erena  Garza136
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.650 9.7259.750 38.725
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jazm ynn M cC leskey141
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.550 9.4009.450 37.900
3T 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Lina  V asquez296
Discover

9.275 9.475 9.8509.150 37.750
12 3 8 1 3 

3 

S avannah V inson146
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.200 9.3009.200 37.375
1 7T 7 7T 4 

4 

Ava  Globke404
Above The Bar

9.450 8.800 9.3009.650 37.200
5 16 2 7T 5 

5 

T aylor  Rodr iguez405
Above The Bar

9.100 9.300 9.1509.450 37.000
18T 5 3T 12T 6 

6 

M enyara  Kirksey440
TAAG

9.150 9.000 9.3759.300 36.825
15T 10T 6 4 7 

7 

A less ia  Quinto295
Discover

9.425 9.350 9.2758.500 36.550
6T 4 14T 9 8 

8 

Lillian S lania284
Discover

9.375 9.000 9.1259.025 36.525
8T 10T 9 14 9 

9 

Char lie  M ars ico413
Above The Bar

9.425 8.500 9.2259.350 36.500
6T 18 5 10T 10 

10 

A shlenn Hayden293
Discover

9.350 8.850 9.2258.600 36.025
10 14T 12T 10T 11 

11 

Na ta lie  A shburn198
Iron C ross

9.500 9.100 9.3508.050 36.000
3T 9 18 5T 12 

12 

Ava  W illiam s289
Discover

9.250 8.950 9.1508.600 35.950
13 13 12T 12T 13 

13 

Gabr ie lla  Leggio504
Legacy

9.375 9.200 8.5758.500 35.650
8T 7T 14T 18 14 

14 

Baylee  W atson445
TAAG

9.100 8.550 9.1008.650 35.400
18T 17 11 15 15 

15 

Eve lyn Bilodeau320
Champion A cademy

9.150 9.275 9.3507.400 35.175
15T 6 21T 5T 16 

16 

T renise  W oods372
Acrosports

9.300 8.850 9.0007.600 34.750
11 14T 20 16 17 

17 

Audrey Rys196
Iron C ross

9.150 8.450 8.1508.500 34.250
15T 19 14T 22 18 

18 

Brooke  T ie lke202
Iron C ross

9.000 9.000 8.3007.700 34.000
20T 10T 19 21 19 

19 

Ka te lynn Lopez109
Santa Fe Sports

8.975 7.400 8.7258.800 33.900
22 22 10 17 20 

20 

M ar lee  Ginn115
Santa Fe Sports

9.200 7.550 8.3508.150 33.250
14 21 17 20 21 

21 

Landry T hurston107
Santa Fe Sports

9.000 7.650 8.4007.400 32.450
20T 20 21T 19 22 

22 
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